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Seafish approved training providers
Delivering training courses for the
commercial fishing industry

12. North East Fishermen's Training
Association
Contact: James Buchan
01346 513074 | 07958 110879
james@nefta.info
www.nefta.info

13. North East Scotland College (Scottish
Maritime Academy)
Contact: Christopher Bell
01779 476204 | 07540 715856
ch.bell@nescol.ac.uk
www.smaritime.co.uk

14. South of Scotland Seafish Training
Association
Contact: David Gilchrist
07856 023172
sosstatraining@aol.com

15. Anglo-Scottish Seafish Industry Group
Training Association
Contact: Dennis Osborne
01665 713823 | 07702 042551
assta.amble@gmail.com

16. Whitby and District Fishing Industry
Training School
Contact: Glenys Thompson
01947 825871
info@whitbyfishingschool.co.uk
www.54northmaritime.co.uk

1. UHI Shetland
Contact: Laura Burden / Andy McCleod
01595 772000 | 01595 771464
training.shetland@uhi.ac.uk
www.shetland.uhi.ac.uk

2. Orkney College UHI - Maritime
Studies Department
Contact: Mark Shiner / Samantha Phillips
01856 569406 | 01856 569401
ocmaritime@uhi.ac.uk
www.orkney.uhi.ac.uk

3. Western Isles Sea Fisheries
Training Association
Contact: Duncan MacInnes
01851 702385 | 07748 332595
info@wifa.co.uk

4. Fish Industry Training Association
Contact: Lachie Paterson
01583 431570 | 07771 681428
lachie.paterson@btinternet.com
www.fita.info

5. Sea Fish Industry Training
Association (Northern Ireland)
Contact: Juanita Emerson
02842 771556 | 07484 019496
training@sfitaportavogie.co.uk

6. Welsh Fishermen’s Association 
Contact: Trevor Jones
07508 068142
trevor@wfa-cpc.co.uk
www.wfa-cpc.wales

7. Sea Sense Surveying Ltd 
Contact: Bethan Spice 
07720 268810 | 07969 119689
training@seasensesurveying.co.uk
www.seasensesurveying.co.uk

8. NEAT Training Fishermen’s College
Contact: Steve Postles / Alan Sandham 
01297 445097 | 07717 752544
For bookings: 07802 647531
steve.jurassic@yahoo.co.uk | training@sfita.co.uk
www.thefishingcollege.co.uk | www.sfita.co.uk

9. South Devon College
Contact: Mark Day
0800 038 0123
enquiries@southdevon.ac.uk | markday@southdevon.ac.uk
www.southdevon.ac.uk

10. Western Maritime Training
Contact: Hazel Bennett / Shaun Cummins 
01752 770589
h.bennett@wm.training | s.cummins@wm.training
www.westernmaritimetraining.co.uk

11. Seafood Cornwall Training
Contact: Clare Leverton / Helena Worthington
01736 364324
info@seafoodcornwalltraining.co.uk
www.seafoodcornwalltraining.co.uk

17. Eastern Seafish Training Association
Contact: Simon Bywater
07788 104127
info@eastern-seafish.org.uk
www.eastern-seafish.org.uk


